Radiation Hardened Dual, Inverting Power MOSFET
Drivers
HS-4423RH, HS-4423EH,
HS-4423BRH, HS-4423BEH
The Radiation Hardened HS-4423RH, HS-4423EH,
HS-4423BRH, HS-4423BEH are inverting, dual, monolithic
high-speed MOSFET drivers designed to convert TTL level
signals into high current outputs at voltages up to 18V.

HS-4423RH, HS-4423EH, HS-4423BRH, HS-4423BEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING
SMD NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F9951101VXC HS9-4423RH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9951101QXC HS9-4423RH-8 -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
HS9-4423RH/PROTO HS9-4423RH/PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9951102VXC HS9-4423BRH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9951102QXC HS9-4423BRH-8 -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9951103VXC HS9-4423EH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9951104VXC HS9-4423BEH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
HS9-4423BRH/PROTO HS9-4423BRH/PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9951101V9A HS0-4423RH-Q -55 to +125 Die
5962F9951103V9A HS0-4423EH-Q -55 to +125 Die
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
2. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed in the